
970 810 2302

andrea.hawkins@bannerhealth.com

(Western Region):  Emergency Medicine, 
Hospitalists, Pulmonary CC, Allergy,
Endocrinology, Infectious Disease, Neurology,
Neurosurgery, Oncology, Orthopedic Surgery,
Palliative Care, Physiatry, Pulmonology, Surgery

(Rural):  Family Medicine, Family Med w/OB,
Internal Medicine, IM/Peds, Pediatrics 
, 

(Western Region):   Anesthesiology,  Cardiology,
OB/GYN, Wound Care, Telehealth, TeleICU,
TeleObservation, Urology, Psychiatry
(NOCO):   Family Medicine, Family Med w/OB,
Internal Medicine, IM/Peds, Pediatrics

970 810 2410

matthew.english@bannerhealth.com

(Phoenix):  Neurosurgery, Otolaryngology,
Orthopedic Surgery, CT Surgery, Vascular
Surgery, Trauma Surgery, General Surgery,
Urology, Wound Care, Podiatry, Oncology,
Palliative Care, Pediatric Specialties

(Phoenix):  Cardiology, Dermatology,
Endocrinology, Gastroenterology,
Infectious Disease, Neurology, OB/GYN,
Psychiatry, Sleep Medicine

Andrea Hawkins

(Western Region):  Urgent Care,
Occupational Medicine

(Phoenix):  Family Medicine, Internal Medicine
(outpatient), Pediatrics

Western Region Division - Banner Medical Group 

Sydnie Vargas

Physician Recruiters

Joy Wilson

Matt English

Andrea Hawkins

Arizona Division - Banner Medical Group

(Phoenix):  Occupational Medicine, Urgent
Care

970 810 2302

andrea.hawkins@bannerhealth.com

970 810 6009

joy.wilson@bannerhealth.com

Brad Swinney

(Phoenix):  Oncology

480 684 5312

brad.swinney@bannerhealth.com

602 747 3008

shonn.scranton@bannerhealth.com

Shonn Scranton

602 747 2256

melanie.mrozek@bannerhealth.com

 (Phoenix):  Hospitalists, Critical Care

Melanie Mrozek

602 747 4536

sydnie.vargas@bannerhealth.com

Karen Height
 Sr. Director Physician and Provider Recruitment 

970 810 2075

karen.height@bannerhealth.com

Pam Disney

602 747 4397

pamela.disney@bannerhealth.com



520 247 4886

kim.cota-robles@bannerhealth.com

520 694 2492

jamie.worden@bannerhealth.com

603 747 2046

martha.duarte@bannerhealth.com

602 747 4578

tiffany.lewis@bannerhealth.com

(Tucson):  Allergy/Immunology, Endocrinology, 
Family Medicine,General Internal Medicine, 
Geriatrics, Hospitalists, Infectious Diseases, 
Palliative Medicine, Pulmonology/CC/Sleep 
Medicine, OB/GYN 

(Tucson):  Cardiology, Dermatology,
Gastroenterology/Hepatology,
Hematology/Oncology,  Nephrology,
Rheumatology, CT and CV Surgery

(Phoenix):  All specialties except: Family Medicine,
Toxicology, Internal Medicine, Psychiatry, OB/GYN,
Radiology

(Tucson):  Medical Imaging, Psychiatry
(Phoenix):  Family Medicine,  Internal Medicine,
OB/GYN, Psychiatry, Radiology, Toxicology,

(Tucson):  Anesthesiology, Emergency
Medicine, Neurology, Ophthalmology,
Orthopedic Surgery, Otolaryngology,
Surgery

602 747 2256

melanie.mrozek@bannerhealth.com

602 747 8141

ashley.andres@bannerhealth.com

(Tucson):  Pediatrics,
Radiation/Oncology

Academic Division 
Banner - University Medical Group

520 694 0704

kara.balliet@bannerhealth.com

 (Phoenix): 
 Hospitalists, Critical Care

520 940 1819

vicki.edwards@bannerhealth.com

Martha Duarte

Ashley AndresKim Cota-Robles

Kara Balliet

Jamie Worden

Melanie Mrozek

Vicki Edwards

(Tucson/Phoenix):  Resident and Fellow
Retention, Incentive Questions

 

Tiffany Lewis


